
Date Amount Payee Address City / State / Zipcode Purpose

Date Updated PageExpenditures
Palm and Pine PC 12/28/2024 1

02/14/2024

04/01/2024

04/01/2024

07/02/2024

07/02/2024

08/05/2024

10/10/2024

10/10/2024

12/12/2024

$212.50

$1,322.75

$102.10

$750.00

$0.75

$1,000.00

$750.00

$0.75

$4,759.46

Coates Law Firm, PL

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

PNC Bank

Lorelie Brannan Campaign
(Baker County Judge)

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

PNC Bank

Direct Mail Systems, Inc.

115 East Park Avenue, Suite 1

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

10654 Hillside Drive

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

1551 102nd Ave N Ste A

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

MacClenny , FL 32063

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

St. Petersburg, FL 33716

Legal & Professional

Compliance and Consulting

Internet Services

Compliance and Consulting

Bank Charge

Contribution - Baker County Judge

Compliance and Consulting

Bank Charge

Supplies - Christmas Cards


