Expenditures

Palm and Pine PC

12/28/2024

Date Updated

1

Page

Date	Amount	Payee	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Purpose
02/14/2024	\$212.50	Coates Law Firm, PL	115 East Park Avenue, Suite 1	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Legal & Professional
04/01/2024	\$1,322.75	Electioneering Consulting, Inc.	1563 Capital Cir SE #212	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Compliance and Consulting
04/01/2024	\$102.10	Electioneering Consulting, Inc.	1563 Capital Cir SE #212	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Internet Services
07/02/2024	\$750.00	Electioneering Consulting, Inc.	1563 Capital Cir SE #212	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Compliance and Consulting
07/02/2024	\$0.75	PNC Bank	One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth Avenue	Pittsburgh, PA 15222	Bank Charge
08/05/2024	\$1,000.00	Lorelie Brannan Campaign (Baker County Judge)	10654 Hillside Drive	MacClenny , FL 32063	Contribution - Baker County Judge
10/10/2024	\$750.00	Electioneering Consulting, Inc.	1563 Capital Cir SE #212	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Compliance and Consulting
10/10/2024	\$0.75	PNC Bank	One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth Avenue	Pittsburgh, PA 15222	Bank Charge
12/12/2024	\$4,759.46	Direct Mail Systems, Inc.	1551 102nd Ave N Ste A	St. Petersburg, FL 33716	Supplies - Christmas Cards